32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

(2B

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Numero Nome

267
4

10

234

65

319
97
220

297
77
32
34

238

260

177

251

127
19
281

179
152
320
204
116
87
78

53

SERGIO CELESTINO DA SILVA
RONICESSE FELIX DE LIMA

IVANILDO DIAS DE SOUZA

ADRIANO PACHECO DA CRUZ

ADRIANO DA SILVA SOARES
CLAYTON ELIAS GOMES
RAFAEL SOARES SANTERAMO
SIVALDO SANTOS VIANA

DENIS AUGUSTO PATROCINIO

MAURICIO GONCALVES FONSECA
ELVIS CONCEICAO DE SANTANA
MAURICIO ANTONIO PETRAQUIM

WALDECIR DELMONTE DOS SANTOS
EDNALDO DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO DA CONCEICAO SILVA
ANTONIO FREDE SOUSA ALVES

REGINALDO RODRIGUES DA
TRINDADE

SAMUEL EUFRASIO

LEANDRO FRANCISCO GONCALVES
DE SOUZA

RODRIGO SIMOES DUARTE
GENIVALDO DE SOUZA BRAUNA
ALEXANDRE BARBOSA DA SILVA

THOMAS JOAQUIM HEQUEDUSCH

LEONARDO VICTOR SIQUEIRA
JONATHAN SANTOS DA SILVA DIAS
MURILO FERNANDO DE ANDRADE
MARCOS RODRIGO DE SOUZA
ADILSON GOMES DA SILVA PEREIRA
EGNALDO SILVA MELO

EDSON JOSE DA SILVA

CLAUDIO ADALTON LINS

32
29

37

28

35
28
23
38
35

47
34
19

48
30
37
26
36

35

33

36

43
24
52

29
23
36
35
46
53
39

49

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2529

M3539

M2529

M3539
M2529
M2024
M3539

M3539

M4549
M3034
M1619

M4549
M3034
M3539
M2529
M3539

M3539

M3034

M3539

M4044
M2024
M5054

M2529
M2024
M3539
M3539
M4549
M5054
M3539

M4549

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

£ £ £ £ £ £

<

=L £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
CRUZEIRO E.C CAIXA 00:27:02
SBCTRANS/ NEW 00:27:37
BALANCE
SHOPPING METRO 00:27:39
ITAQUERA/KAUE/ECO
URBES
ASSESSORIA ADRIANO 00:28:15
PACHECO
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS 00:28:20
VENCER 00:28:29
SPFC/KIATLETA 00:28:29
LUSA /CAIXA 00:28:43
SAO PAULO FUTEBOL 00:29:41
CLUBE
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:29:50
SPFC/KIATLETA 00:30:14
PURE SPORTS 00:30:18
RUNNERS
COYOTES RUN 00:30:50
VITALITA 00:31:01
NAO TENHO 00:31:51
NAO TENHO 00:31:52
VENCER 00:33:20
EQ.C.TARTARUGA 00:33:24
FORCA BRUTA
00:33:44
ADOLFO RUNNER 00:33:50
FRIENDS
VENTO LESTE 00:34:21
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:34:36
POWER SYSTEM / 00:34:37
LONGOS TODOS
selecao paulista 00:34:54
EQUIPE JD ATLETISMO 00:35:06
00:35:06
NAO TENHO 00:35:10
NAO TENHO 00:35:11
FE NA ESTRADA 00:35:17
SEVERIANO RUNNING 00:35:19
TEAM/100 TEMPO
RUNNERS
FE NA ESTRADA 00:35:35
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32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

32

33
34

35
36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

Numero Nome

110

75
6

86
203
202

305

265
80

273
306
242
186
102
57
119
254
146
252
201

283
49
50

59
300
161
221
108
74
194
139

163
191

FABRIZIO VIEIRA

EDILSON DA SILVA
ADOLFO KIYOTAKA KINOSHITA

EDVALDO MARCELO VIEIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS PIRES DE SOUSA

MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA DE
VASCONCELOS

WEVETON JHONATAN GOMES DE
SOUZA

SEBASTIAO DA SILVA

EDSON SIDNEY BARROS DE
ANDRADE

SIVALDO OLIVEIRA LIMA

WILLIAM ALVES FERREIRA LIMA
RICARDO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
LUIS ALBERTO ALVES SOARES
EZEQUIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
CONDIO LUCAS DE LIMA

FIEL PINHO COSTA

ADILSON DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO FLORINDO NETO VIANA
ROGERIO SILVESTRE NUNES

MARCIO ROGERIO GONGALVES DA
CRUZ

URIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
CHARLES OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ

CICERO RONALDO FERNANDES DA
SILVA

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES ROSA
WALTER XAVIER

JOSE LUIS TEXEIRA

MAURO FERREIRA ANJOS
FABIO SHIGUEO MITSUMORI
EDENAILTON DE SOUZA
MARCELO

ADAILTON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MANOEL HIGINO ALMEIDA DE
VASCONCELOS

29

50
46

42
27
48

22

48
49

50
18
39
54
36
61
44
45
50
46
38

16
39
46

36
65
56
52
29
43
33
44

55
41

Fx.Et.

M2529

M5054
M4549

M4044
M2529
M4549

M2024

M4549
M4549

M5054
M1619
M3539
M5054
M3539
M6099
M4044
M4549
M5054
M4549
M3539

M1619
M3539
M4549

M3539
M6099
M5559
M5054
M2529
M4044
M3034
M4044

M5559
M4044

CI.Fx.

4

10

11

o © W

12

13
11

14

SX.

M

LT £ £ £ £ £ L Lg£ <L £ £ £

< £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

Equipe

ADOLFO RUNNER
FRIENDS

AVULSO

ADOLFO RUNNER
FRIENDS

TWO LUNGS
EBR ESPORTES
NAO TENHO

MAMUTES

VEREADOR PEZAO

VEREADOR PEZAO

NAO TENHO
SESI SP
NAO TENHO
ASABRAX MOTOBOY

VEREADOR PEZAO
EQUIPE VENCER

DOREMUS

SEM EQUIPE

NAO TENHO

INDIVIDUAL

VEREADOR PEZAO

CORB
VEREADOR PEZAO
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
DUATHLON LINEAR
NAO TEM
NAO TENHO
NIKE CORRE SP
INDIVIDUAL
AVULSO

GERACAOP SAUDE
HELIOPOLIS

VEREADOR PEZAO

NAO TENHO

Tempo

00:35:43

00:35:59
00:36:07

00:36:19
00:36:25
00:36:30

00:36:50

00:36:51

00:37:11

00:37:23
00:37:48
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:11
00:38:13
00:38:13
00:38:33
00:38:41
00:38:59

00:39:03

00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:09

00:39:26
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:27
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:41

00:40:43

00:40:43
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32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Numero Nome

268

68

101
294
172
248
280
125
130
245
168
240
22
107
162
92
148

134
83
284
287

192
286
39
178
198
38
149
140
111
85
123
48
181

SERGIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

DERNEVAL SAVARES DOS SANTOS
EXPEDITO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR HENRIQUE GUIMARAES
JULIO CESAR GOMES DA SILVA
ROBSON BALBINO DE SOUZA
THIAGO AP DANTAS

FRANCISCO ROSENDO SOBRINHO
GILBERTO IZIDORO RIBEIRO
ROBERTO COSTA CABRAL
JOSIMAR ALVES

RENATO CAMILO ANTONIO
ALEXANDRE SERAFIM DE BRITO
FABIO PEDERSEN PANCHERI
JOSE OMENA DA SILVA

ELIAS GONCALVES SANTOS

JOAO PAULO MARCONDES DOS
SANTOS

HENRIQUE SHITSUKA
EDUARDO LIMA SIQUEIR
VAGNER ALVES SOBRINHO

VALDOMIRO JUNQUEIRA DOS
SANTOS

ADRIANO DE MOURA CARDOSO
MANOEL LUIZ ARAUJO
VALDOMIRO CARLOS DA SILVA
ARISMILDO LEITE BEZERRA
LEONARDO GREGORIO

MARCELO PERAL DE SOUZA
ANTONIO VIRGINIO CANDIDO
JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES
IVANILDO NUNES DE ANDRADE
FELIPE ALVES AMODIO

EDUARDO VICENTE FERREIRA
FRANCISCO FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
CELSO TAKASHI KODAMA
LOURIVAL DE SOUSA PIO

28

49

41
31
33
43
29
69
53
42
29
44
37
49
46
56
25

62
37
29
56

41
53
a7
56
33
42
57
30
51
19
42
54
51
63

Fx.Et.

M2529

M4549

M4044
M3034
M3034
M4044
M2529
M6099
M5054
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4549
M5559
M2529

M6099
M3539
M2529
M5559

M4044
M5054
M4549
M5559
M3034
M4044
M5559
M3034
M5054
M1619
M4044
M5054
M5054
M6099

CI.Fx.

7

12

W w 0 o0 o u

10
15
13
14

10

16
11

11

15

10

13
11

12

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ LT L£ LKL ZLT XKL LT XLZLEZLKTELTCXZKTCZLKTCZLK £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L LT KL £ £ KL

Equipe Tempo
NAO TENHO 00:40:45
ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA 00:40:47
DE BOITUVA - OAB
NAO TENHO 00:40:49
NENHUMA 00:41:21
PACE SUICIDA 00:41:25
SHOW 00:41:36
PRAZER EM CORRER 00:41:50
METRUS-METRO/SP 00:41:59
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:42:10
PAPALEGUAS 00:42:27
VELOZES E FURIOSOS 00:42:30
NAO TENHO 00:42:51
ANCHIETA 00:42:52
CROSS TRAINER 00:42:57
VALDIR CAMARGO 00:43:04
ELIAS 00:43:13
EQUIPE LIGEIRINHOS 00:43:19
NAO TENHO 00:43:22
NAO TENHO 00:43:45
VAGNER 00:43:48
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:43:54
NAO TENHO 00:43:59
NAO TENHO 00:44:00
NAO TENHO 00:44:12
NAO TENHO 00:44:15
SEM EQUIPE 00:44:15
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:44:16
HAMBURGUINHOS 00:44:17
NAO TENHO 00:44:19
NAO TENHO 00:44:24
AMODIO 00:44:32
SEM EQUIPE 00:44:33
PANDORA 00:44:40
KODAMA 00:44:45
A 00:44:49
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32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134

Numero Nome

72
138
295

36

266
56
230
124

269
189
18
224
247
218
105

196
293
264
290
307
113

151
79
216
288
188
117
14

45

84
143
62
112
61
304

DOUGLAS DA SILVA
ISAIAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
WAGNER DAROS AMODIO

ANTONIO MESSIAS DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

SEBASTIAO NORBERTO PINTO
CLOVIS JOSE CAVALHEIRO
OTONIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO GOMES DA COSTA

SEVERINO LEONARDO PEREIRA
LUIZ CAVALCANTI SOBRINHO
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS ROCHA
MOISEIS MESQUITA DA SILVA FILHO
ROBSON ALBANO SIMAO

MATHEUS MENDES CARDOSO

FABIO GOMES PAINS FERREIRA DA
CUNHA

MARCELO JACOTO

VINICIUS GUERRA DE LIMA
MARCOS JOSE SANTOS
WALDEMAR ROCHA DOS SANTOS
WILLIAN JUSTINO DA SILVA

FELIPE RODRIGUES MAIRINK
PEREIRA

JOEL TEIXEIRA LISBOA

EDSON LUIZ CURTI

MATEUS LEONARDO DA MATA
VALTER FERREIRA SONA

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

FERNANDO DOUGLAS NASCIMENTO
ALBERTO MARINHO CAMILO

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
PECANHA

EDUARDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JAQUISON DE ARAUJO
DANIEL TAVARES OLIVEIRA
FELIPE CORDEIRO

DANIEL TAVARES OLIVEIRA
WELLITON BEZERRA DA SILVA

34
37
38
47

68
58
41
43

47
53
37
34
48
19
32

37
25
44
44
36
25

53
50
44
57
57
34
37

45

53
31
31
27
31
31

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549

M6099
M5559
M4044
M4044

M4549
M5054
M3539
M3034
M4549
M1619
M3034

M3539
M2529
M4044
M4044
M3539
M2529

M5054
M5054
M4044
M5559
M5559
M3034
M3539

M4549

M5054
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3034

CI.Fx.

9
17
18
16

14
15

17
13
19
10
18

11

20
12
16
17
21

13

14
15
18

12
22

19

16
13
14
14
15
16

SX.

= 2 £ £

L £gT £T £ £T £ £ £ £ L L L LT EXZ£T T L XL LT LT £ £ £ < £ £

= 2 £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
CORRIDA 00:44:50
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:45:00
AMODIO 00:45:03
VEREADOR PEZAQO 00:45:18
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:45:18
NAO TENHO 00:45:28
VEREADOR PEZAO 00:45:55
GERAGAO SAUDE 00:46:01
HELIOPOLIS
NAO TENHO 00:46:07
NAO TENHO 00:46:38
NAO TENHO 00:46:39
JESUS MEU SALVADOR 00:46:46
VELOCIDADE MAXIMA 00:46:55
NAO TENHO 00:46:58
GERAGCAO SAUDE 00:47:39
HELIOPOLIS
SEM EQUIPE 00:47:41
EQUIPE LIGEIRINHOS 00:47:46
NAO TENHO 00:47:56
00:48:19
VEREADOR PEZAQO 00:48:42
VELOCIDADE MAXIMA 00:48:48
SEM EQUIPE 00:49:00
NAO TENHO 00:49:08
NAO TENHO 00:49:13
VO 2 MAX 00:49:17
PMESP 00:49:21
NAO TENHO 00:49:22
APOIO.COM 00:49:24
NENHUMA 00:49:29
NAO TEM 00:49:30
NAO TENHO 00:49:30
NAO TENHO 00:49:37
SHANNAH MONTANA 00:49:42
NAO TENHO 00:49:54
NAO TENHO 00:50:17
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32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Numero Nome

43
122
289
176

54
314
249

302
285
219
182
303
25
106
164
155
21
82
12
136
156
205
315
154
253
261
121

37
58
128
15
246
282
33
166

CARLOS ALBERTO DE BARROS
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DA SILVA
VALTER REIS DA CRUZ

LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
CLAUDIO GONCALVES

JOSE AMADEU DE JESUS

RODRIGO EGYDIO BARRETO

WELLINGTON ALVES DA SILVA
VALDIR JOSE DA SILVA

MATHEUS MENEZES FRANCISCO
LUCAS COUTINHO

WELLINGTON SILVA SANTOS
ANDERSON FRANCISCO DE LIMA
FABIO MARVILA

JOSE ROBERTO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE LOBO DE ALMEIDA
EDUARDO BORGES VALENTE
AILTON LEMOS MARTINS

HUGO MARCONDES DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS DE ARAUJO
MARCOS TADEU MENDES
ANTONIO EDUARDO GERMINO
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ROGERIO URENHA

SANDERSON COELHO DE SOUZA

FRANCISCO ARNALDO CHAGAS
PINHEIRO

ANTONIO VIEIRA SOBRINHO
CRISTHYAN SANTANA

GERRI ADRIANO RODRIGUES LOPES
ALECSANDRO

ROBERTO EDEMIR DE SALES

TIAGO RODRIGO PEDRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO DE FREITAS PEREIRA
JOSE SIMOES DUARTE FILHO

36
55
52
24
42
57
40

31
43
25
23
32
37
32
39
43
47
65
33
31
51
53
32
32
31
32
38

57
38
41
37
41
26
64
60

Fx.Et.
M3539
M5559
M5054
M2024
M4044
M5559
M4044

M3034
M4044
M2529
M2024
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4549
M6099
M3034
M3034
M5054
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3539

M5559
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M6099
M6099

CI.Fx.

23
10

11
20

21
15

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

12
27
23
28
24
16

SX.

L £gT £LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L L LKL LT (L L XKLL <L T £ £ g < £

= £ £ £ £ £ L £

Equipe
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO

AVULSO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
VEREADOR PEZAO

MARCHA LENTA -
BOTUCATU

VEREADOR PEZAO
NAO TENHO
FUJII NATACAO
KATIA
VEREADOR PEZAO
NO MORE X BACON
ABB
HULK
CIDO1
VEREADOR PEZAO
ECOBEL
MARTINS
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
KYUAI

NAO TENHO
PE DE BODE
NAO TENHO

SEM EQUIPE

NAO TENHO
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO

SEM EQUIPE

NAO TENHO

HARRIS
THURMASHOW

ADOLFO RUNNER
FRIENDS

Tempo
00:50:28
00:50:28
00:50:36
00:50:50
00:50:55
00:51:00

00:51:05

00:51:22
00:51:26
00:51:33
00:51:34
00:51:48
00:51:53
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:41
00:52:42
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:53:10
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:54:03

00:54:18

00:54:19
00:54:45
00:55:19
00:55:27
00:55:43
00:55:45
00:56:29
00:56:41
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32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

170
171
172
173
174

175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Numero Nome

109
13
184
175
129

232

71
44
132
200
250
73
241
67
316

FABRICIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ALAN PEDRO FERRNANDES
LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LAURINDO MANUEL PINTO BENEDITO
GIANCARLO FERNANDES

PAULO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

DOUGLAS COSTABELI

CARLOS EDUARDO MOREIRA (CAFU)
GRACIANO RODRIGUES LOPES
MARCIO FERREIRA SILVA

RODRIGO ROCHA DA SILVA

DOWER PETELINCAR LOPES MOITA
RENNAN

DERIO NUNES DE ALMEIDA

JOSUE MOREIRA

34
30
21
58
40

50

35
42
36
38
41
40
27
39
49

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3034
M2024
M5559
M4044

M5054

M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4549

CI.Fx.

26
27
7
13
25

20

29
26
30
31
27
28
17
32
21

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe
NAO
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO
NAO TENHO

TURMA DO BOSQUE
MAIA

SEM EQUIPE
NAO TENHO
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO
NAO TENHO
SEM
VISTOTAL
RABO DE VENTO
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO

Tempo
00:57:00
00:57:26
00:57:46
00:57:51

00:58:09
00:58:11

00:58:48
00:59:08
01:00:32
01:01:32
01:03:51
01:06:13
01:10:54
01:11:16
01:11:17
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